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Sala de Oralidad – LEY 1437  de 2011 
  

  

No. 
Radicación 

Medio de Control Demandante Demandado Fecha  Hora 

2013-
00408-CH 

NULIDAD Y 
RESTABLECIMIENTO 

DEL DERECHO. 

GLORIA VENTURA 
MERCADO  

DIRECCIÓN DISTRITAL DE 
LIQUIDACIONES – 
METROTRÁNSITO EN 
LIQUIDACIÓN – DISTRITO 
DE BARRANQUILLA. 
 

13/08/2013 
15/08/2013 

8:00 A.M. 
6:00 P.M. 

 

 
 
 

 
 


